
www.accrcl inic .com

Client Name: 
Address: 
Address 2: 
City:   State/Prov:  Zip/Postal Code: 

I,                                                         , hereby authorize 
of Advanced Cognitive Communication Rehab Clinic, to obtain, review, release and copy medical records 
pertaining to myself. I also authorize the representative of named clinic to communicate with the following list 
of individuals about my medical status and therapeutic programming and progress.

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Client’s Signature:  Date: (MM/DD/YYYY): 

Print Name:    

Authorization Form

1614 Lesperance Rd.,Unit 3 
Tecumseh, Ontario N8N 1Y3

519 255 9494 519 255 9499
 info@accrclinic.com
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